
AGIA Training Plan Steering Committee Members 
 
 

 
Greg Cashen 
greg.cashen@alaska.gov 
907-269-3569 (work) 
 
 
Janelle Vanasse 
janelle_vanasse@lksd.org 
907-543-3960 (work) 
 
 
Karen Martinsen 
edu@ak.net 
907-966-1355 (work) 
907-738-6996 (cell) 
 
 
Mike Andrews 
ma@alaskaworks.org 
907-569-4711 (work) 
907-244-6294 (cell) 
 
 
Tony Delia 
tdelia@asc.asrc.com 
907-339-6215 (work) 
1-800-770-2772 
 
 
Wendy Redman 
wendy.redman@alaska.edu 
907-450-8007 (work) 
 
 
Dave Rees 
reesdm1@bp.com 
(907) 564-5602 (work)

 
Fred Villa 
fred.villa@alaska.edu 
907-450-8008 (work) 
907-978-3960 (cell) 
 
 
John Hakala 
hakala.john@dol.gov 
907-271-5035 (work) 
 
 
Dave Matthews 
dmatthews@hcpriceco.com 
(907) 278-4400 (work) 
(907) 230-6523 (cell) 
 
 
Bonnie Jo Savland 
SavlandB@alyeska-pipeline.com 
(907) 787-8379 (work) 
(907) 350-0064 (cell) 
 
 
Edgar Cowling 
edgar.c.cowling@conocophillips.com 
907-265-6870 (work) 
907-632-8451 (cell) 
 
 
Mary Lou Madden 
madden@alaska.com 
907-586-2110 
 
 
Fred Esposito 
fred.esposito@avtec.edu 
907-224-4159 (work) 
907-491-1129 (cell) 
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